
    Desserts
       & Coffee

YORVALE TRIO OF ICE-
CREAM

BISCOFF BLONDIE

CHOCOLATE ORANGE
CHEESECAKE

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING

BANOFFEE PIE

MARCIA INN

A British classic biscuit based pie
layered with thick caramel,
bananas & whipped cream

A warm tangy lemon drizzle sponge
served with whipped cream

Yorvale Vanilla Pod, Chocolate
orange, Red Cherry

29, Main Street, Bishopthorpe,
York

Served with pouring cream (VGA)

Pub favorite dessert Served with
Yorvale Salted Caramel ice-cream
(GFA)

with a Biscoff crumb and Yorvale
vanilla ice-cream (GFA)

LEMON DRIZZLE SPONGE 

£7.45

£5.75

£7.45

£7.45

£7.45

£7.45

HOT DRINKS
Americano
Latte
Cappuccino
Flat White
Single Espresso
Double Espresso
Liqueur Coffee 

Yorkshire Tea
Flavoured Tea
Hot Chocolate 

£2.95
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£2.50
£3.00
£6.95

£2.75
£2.95
£3.25

YORVALE ICE-CREAM TUB
flavours include double choc chip,
strawberry sensation & vanilla pod. 

£2.50

(VGA) Vegan
(GFA) Gluten Free Available


