

BANOFFEE PIE A British classic biscuit based pie	£7.45
layered with thick caramel, bananas & whipped cream	
LEMON DRIZZLE SPONGE A warm tangy lemon drizzle sponge served with whipped cream	£7.45
CHOCOLATE ORANGE CHEESECAKE Served with pouring cream (VGA)	£7.45
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING Pub favorite dessert Served with Yorvale Salted Caramel ice-cream (GFA)	£7.45
BISCOFF BLONDIE with a Biscoff crumb and Yorvale vanilla ice-cream (GFA)	£7.45
YORVALE TRIO OF ICE-	£5.75
CREAM Yorvale Vanilla Pod, Chocolate orange, Red Cherry	
YORVALE ICE-CREAM TUB flavours include double choc chip, strawberry sensation & vanilla pod.	£2.50

(VGA) Vegan (GFA) Gluten Free Available

000

HOT DRINKS

Americano	£2.95
Latte	£3.25
Cappuccino	£3.25
Flat White	£3.25
Single Espresso	£2.50
Double Espresso	£3.00
Liqueur Coffee	£6.95
Yorkshire Tea	£2.75
Flavoured Teg	£2.95
Hot Chocolate	£3.25



MARCIA INN 29, Main Street, Bishopthorpe, York